MMKMC Evening Autotest #5 » Detailed Finalised Event 15th July 2022 09:55

Class

Autotest

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

A - FWD
Touring
cars (to
3.66m)

B - FWD
Touring
cars
(3.67m to
4.09m)

B - FWD
Touring
cars
(3.67m to
4.09m)
B - FWD
Touring
cars
(3.67m to
4.09m)
B - FWD
Touring
cars
(3.67m to
4.09m)

D - RWD
Touring
cars

E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

E - Sports
cars

Entry

06

01

05

04

10

03

07

09

11

02

14

13

Driver

Lloyd
Covey

Grahame
Standen

Alan
Scott

Tim
Ovenden

Brian
Sharpe

Dom
Malins

Mike
thomas

Thomas
Grant

Alan
Steadman

Alistair
Sutton

Jamie
Reynolds

Samuel
Howard

Skill

Standard

Standard Blackpalfrey

Standard

Novice

Standard

Novice

Standard Cmc 7 oaks

Standard

Standard

Standard

Novice

Novice

Club

Mmkmc

MMKMC
SDMC

Maidstone&
Mid Kent

MMKMC

TWMC

M&MKMC

MMK

Twmc

Twmc

Mmkmc

Champs

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Southern
Autotest
Championship

Car

Austin
mini

Ford
SportKA

Suzuki

VW Fox

Nissan
Micra

Peugeot
205

Renault

MGZR

BMW
318TlI

Mazda
MX5

Mazda
mx5

MG
midget

Capacity

1380

1599

1498

1200

1275cc

1800

1200

1800

1375

Test A

(33.9) (31.4)
=31.4

(35.6) (34.5)
=34.5

(37.8) (47.5)
=37.8

(41.3) (39.1)
=39.1

(33.1) (30.4)
=30.4

(43.1) (35.6)
=356

(40.2) (39.6)
=39.6

(44.9) (43.4)
=43.4

(47.0)
(42.1:WT) =47

(36.6) (35.0)
=35

(38.5:WT)
(45.8) =45.8

(47.5) (48.0)
=475

Test B

(26.7) (26.3)
=26.3

(34.6) (28.5)
=28.5

(29.7) (28.7)
=28.7

(37.7) (31.2)
=31.2

(27.1)

26.0)
6

(31.4) (30.3)
=30.3

(31.9:WT)
(29.0) =29

(30.9) (29.5)
=29.5

(28.4) (28.7)
=28.4

(27.5) (26.3)
=26.3

(33.2:WT)
(28.2) =28.2

(42.7) (35.7)
=357

Test C

(36.3) (35.4)
=35.4

(38.0) (35.4)
=35.4

(38.9) (36.7)
=36.7

(40.5) (41.0)
=40.5

(35.9) (34.2)
=34.2

(39.0)
(46.5:WT)
=39

(33.1:WT)
(36.6) =36.6

(49.9) (40.0)
=40

(46.4) (39.1)
=39.1

(39.0) (37.6)
=376

(58.7) (48.8)
=48.8

(49.0) (NR)
=49

Test D Test E
(38.0)
(30':72)9(289'8) (37.5+1Cone)
’ =38

(31.8) (30.5)
=30.5

(68.7) (42.0)
=42

(32.5) (31.4)
=31.4

(45.5+2Cones)
(46.6) =46.6

(34.6) (34.5)
=34.5

(49.4) (47.1)
=47.1

(31.5) (30.4) (45.4) (40.0)

=30.4 =40
(42.9)
(324)1222)  (51.7:wT)
: =42.9

(33.4) (32.6)
=326

(44.9) (42.3)
=42.3

(33.5+1Cone) (48.3) (45.5)

(33.7) =33.7 =455
(34.9) (43.3)  (50.0:WT)
=34.9 (40.4) =40.4
(39.1:WT)  (37.7) (34.3)
(30.7) =30.7 =34.3
(73.7)
(40.4) (37.7) .

i (45.4:WT)
=37.7 e
(42.0) (NR)  (NR) (NR)

=42 =234.3

Test F

(48.8)
(46.8)
=46.8

(52.2)
(49.6)
=496

(50.0)
(50.7)
=50

5
5

» oo
s

5.
4.
4.

1l

i

(48.9)
(46.9)
=46.9

(51.5)
(50.4)
=50.4

(48.9:WT)
(51.0)
=51

(51.9)
(51.7)
=51.7

(51.4)
(51.3)
=51.3

(48.6)
(49.0)
=48.6

(59.7)
(50.8)
=50.8

Total

207.7

220.5

231.2

246.8

207.9

230.4

2311

243.8

2411

212.5

285.0

463.9

Class Overall
1 1
2 4
3 7
4 10
1 2
2 5
3 6
4 9
1 8
1 3
2 12
3 14

Award

Fastest
Time of
the Day

1stin
Class

2nd in
Class

Best
Novice

1stin
Class

2nd in
Class

1stin
Class

1st in
Class

2nd in
Class



E - Sports
cars

J - Juniors

P-
Passenger

15

16

Harmy — Novice  MMKMC
Howard

Honey Novice Sevenoaks
Sherwood

Tim .
Sherwood Novice Sevenoaks

mg
midget

VW

Clubman
Lupo

VW
Lupo

1380

1400

1400

(43.4) (46.1)
=43.4

(116.9+1Cone) (72.1+1Cone)

(89.4) =89.4

(58.8) (43.2)
=43.2

(37.5)

(37.3)
=37.3

(49.7) =49.7

(35.5) (33.5)
=335

(59.7:WT)
(50.6:WT)
=237.6

(44.0+1Cone)
(42.9+1Cone)
=52.9

(53.7) (43.8)
=43.8

(47.6) (NR)
=47.6

(37.9) (38.1)
=37.9

(36.4) (35.0)
=35

(68.9:WT)
(NR) =234.3

(73.9) (63.0)
=63

(53.6) (45.9)
=45.9

(71.6)

—

NR)
=71.6

(55.5)
(NR)
=55.5

(53.0
(50.6
=50.6

671.8

348.4

252.0

4

1

1

15

13

11

1stin
Class

1st in
Class



