MMKMC Evening Autotest #5 » Detailed Finalised Event 15th July 2022 09:55

Class	Entry	Driver	Skill	Club	Champs	Car	Capacity	Test A	Test B	Test C	Test D	Test E	Test F	Total	Class	Overall	Award
Autotest																	
A - FWD Touring cars (to 3.66m)	06	Lloyd Covey	Standard	Mmkmc	Southern Autotest Championship	Austin mini	1380	(33.9) (31.4) =31.4	(26.7) (26.3) =26.3	(36.3) (35.4) =35.4	(30.7) (29.8) =29.8	(38.0) (37.5+1Cone) =38	(48.8) (46.8) =46.8	207.7	1	1	Fastest Time of the Day
A - FWD Touring cars (to 3.66m)	01	Grahame Standen	Standard	Blackpalfrey		Ford SportKA	1599	(35.6) (34.5) =34.5	(34.6) (28.5) =28.5	(38.0) (35.4) =35.4	(31.8) (30.5) =30.5	(68.7) (42.0) =42	(52.2) (49.6) =49.6	220.5	2	4	1st in Class
A - FWD Touring cars (to 3.66m)	05	Alan Scott	Standard	MMKMC SDMC		Suzuki	1498	(37.8) (47.5) =37.8	(29.7) (28.7) =28.7	(38.9) (36.7) =36.7	(32.5) (31.4) =31.4	(45.5+2Cones) (46.6) =46.6	(50.0) (50.7) =50	231.2	3	7	2nd in Class
A - FWD Touring cars (to 3.66m)	04	Tim Ovenden	Novice	Maidstone& Mid Kent		VW Fox	1200	(41.3) (39.1) =39.1	(37.7) (31.2) =31.2	(40.5) (41.0) =40.5	(34.6) (34.5) =34.5	(49.4) (47.1) =47.1	(55.8) (54.4) =54.4	246.8	4	10	Best Novice
B - FWD Touring cars (3.67m to 4.09m)	10	Brian Sharpe	Standard	ММКМС	Southern Autotest Championship	Nissan Micra	1275cc	(33.1) (30.4) =30.4	(27.1) (26.0) =26	(35.9) (34.2) =34.2	(31.5) (30.4) =30.4	(45.4) (40.0) =40	(48.9) (46.9) =46.9	207.9	1	2	1st in Class
B - FWD Touring cars (3.67m to 4.09m)	03	Dom Malins	Novice	TWMC		Peugeot 205	1800	(43.1) (35.6) =35.6	(31.4) (30.3) =30.3	(39.0) (46.5:WT) =39	(32.4) (32.2) =32.2	(42.9) (51.7:WT) =42.9	(51.5) (50.4) =50.4	230.4	2	5	2nd in Class
B - FWD Touring cars (3.67m to 4.09m)	07	Mike thomas	Standard	Cmc 7 oaks	Southern Autotest Championship	Renault	1200	(40.2) (39.6) =39.6	(31.9:WT) (29.0) =29	(33.1:WT) (36.6) =36.6	(33.4) (32.6) =32.6	(44.9) (42.3) =42.3	(48.9:WT) (51.0) =51	231.1	3	6	
B - FWD Touring cars (3.67m to 4.09m)	09	Thomas Grant	Standard	M&MKMC		MGZR	1800	(44.9) (43.4) =43.4	(30.9) (29.5) =29.5	(49.9) (40.0) =40	(33.5+1Cone) (33.7) =33.7	(48.3) (45.5) =45.5	(51.9) (51.7) =51.7	243.8	4	9	
D - RWD Touring cars	11	Alan Steadman	Standard	ММК		BMW 318TI	1.9	(47.0) (42.1:WT) =47	(28.4) (28.7) =28.4	(46.4) (39.1) =39.1	(34.9) (43.3) =34.9	(50.0:WT) (40.4) =40.4	(51.4) (51.3) =51.3	241.1	1	8	1st in Class
E - Sports cars	02	Alistair Sutton	Standard	Twmc		Mazda MX5	1.9	(36.6) (35.0) =35	(27.5) (26.3) =26.3	(39.0) (37.6) =37.6	(39.1:WT) (30.7) =30.7	(37.7) (34.3) =34.3	(48.6) (49.0) =48.6	212.5	1	3	1st in Class
E - Sports cars	14	Jamie Reynolds	Novice	Twmc		Mazda mx5	1.6	(38.5:WT) (45.8) =45.8	(33.2:WT) (28.2) =28.2	(58.7) (48.8) =48.8	(40.4) (37.7) =37.7	(73.7) (45.4:WT) =73.7	(59.7) (50.8) =50.8	285.0	2	12	2nd in Class
E - Sports cars	13	Samuel Howard	Novice	Mmkmc		MG midget	1375	(47.5) (48.0) =47.5	(42.7) (35.7) =35.7	(49.0) (NR) =49	(42.0) (NR) =42	(NR) (NR) =234.3	(55.4) (NR) =55.4	463.9	3	14	

E - Sports cars	12	Harry Howard	Novice	ММКМС		mg midget	1380	(43.4) (46.1) =43.4	(37.5) (37.3) =37.3	(59.7:WT) (50.6:WT) =237.6	(47.6) (NR) =47.6	(68.9:WT) (NR) =234.3	(71.6) (NR) =71.6	671.8	4	15	
J - Juniors	15	Honey Sherwood	Novice	Sevenoaks	Clubman	VW Lupo	1400	(116.9+1Cone) (89.4) =89.4	(72.1+1Cone) (49.7) =49.7	(44.0+1Cone) (42.9+1Cone) =52.9	(37.9) (38.1) =37.9	(73.9) (63.0) =63	(55.5) (NR) =55.5	348.4	1	13	1st in Class
P - Passenger	16	Tim Sherwood	Novice	Sevenoaks		VW Lupo	1400	(58.8) (43.2) =43.2	(35.5) (33.5) =33.5	(53.7) (43.8) =43.8	(36.4) (35.0) =35	(53.6) (45.9) =45.9	(53.0) (50.6) =50.6	252.0	1	11	1st in Class